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Best Lap SRL

Ceylin Motorsport
Ceylin Motorsport
Czech National Team
Realmotorsport
Fausto Bormolini
Otakar Kramsky
AMP Classic Team

La Manzana

Langreo Motor Club
AKK Petar Klepac
Czech National Team

Czech National Team

Automovil Club der
Schweiz

Auto Klub Zagreb Racing
Team

Czech National Team

Sotrondio Team Racing
Motorclub

Czech National Team
Best Lap SRL
Turén Arrass
Czech National Team

C.D. AGR Competicidn

5 Ceylin Motorsport

7 == Vilarifio Motorsport

15 <M La Manzana
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XLII Subida Internacional al Fito 2013. Clasificacién

Simone FAGGIOLI
Julien DUCOMUN
Joel VOLLUZ

Milos BENES
Federico LIBER
Fausto BORMOLINI

Otakar KRAMSKY

José Antonio LOPEZ-
FOMBONA

Angel CANDAS
Marcelino HEVIA
Tomislav MUHVIC
Lukas VOJACEK

Jiri LOS

Roger SCHNELLMANN
Damir MASIC

Petr VITEK

Rubén Ivan BLANCO
Dominika BENESOVA
Maurizio PITORRI
Adrian DIAZ

Oskar BENES

José BLANCO

Urs MULLER
José Andrés VILARINO

Rafael GUARDIOLA

www.fotomotor.es/es/competicion/clasificacion/913

i FA30 Zytek 10 D/E2-
Armaroli SS
i 20 D/E2-
W FA30 ss
i 30 D/E2-
W FA 30 ss
i 40 D/E2-
1] FA30 <5
Férmula  Gloria C8F 50 D/E2-
SS
i 10 CN/E2-
o PA30 sC
= . 6° D/E2-
e K13 A
L_h_’ui_‘;._i 7 Quattro DTM 10 E2-SH
20 CN/E2-
M20F sC
." Lancer Evo X 1°N
." Lancer Evo IX 20N
." Lancer Evo VIII 10 A
." Lancer Evo IX 3°N
A LancerEvovin  20A
." Lancer Evo IX 40 N
i 30 CN/E2-
W PA20S sC
." Lancer Evo V 3°0A
." Lancer Evo X 50N
40 CN/E2-
Wolf GBO08 SC
7° D/E2-
oy
." Lancer Evo X 6° N
." Lancer Evo IV 7°N
W PA30
~=>@> RF10B

10
-3000
20
-3000
30
-3000
40
-3000
10
-1600
50
-3000
60
-3000
10
+3000
10
-2000
20
+3000
30
+3000
40
+3000
50
+3000
60
+3000
70
+3000
70
-3000
80
+3000
90
+3000
20
-2000
20
-1600

100
+3000

110
+3000

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

05

05:

05:

06:

06

06

06

06

06:

06:

06:

:34.642

34.848

56.893

:58.336

:08.243

:08.356

:12.589

:23.103

:28.651

:30.399

132,141

132.226

:35.259

35.739

:40.558

:40.808

:45.807

:148.811

49.973

52.570

59.285

00:07:10.329

CN/E2-SC

CN/E2-SC

D/E2-SS

-3000

-3000

-1600

00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:
00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:
00:
00:01:
00:01:
00:01:
00:
00:01:
00:01:
00:01:
00:

00:01:

00.000

00.206

22.251

:23.694

:33.601

33.714

37.947

48.461

54.009

55.757

57.499

:57.584

:00.617

01.097

05.916

06.166

:11.165

14.169

15.331

17.928

:24.643

35.687

00:00:00.000

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00.206

22.045

:01.443

:09.907

:00.113

:04.233

:10.514

:05.548

:01.748

:01.742

:00.085

:03.033

00.480

04.819

00.250

04.999

03.004

01.162

02.597

06.715

00:00:11.044

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida
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